
LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS IN THE MATTER OF M/s. D S R M STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED  

 

LIST OF ANY OTHER STAKEHOLDERS 

S.N
O 

PARTICULARS CLAIMS 
RECEIVED  

(INR) 

CLAIMS 
ADMITTED  

(INR) 
1 Employees Provident Fund Organization Rs. 5,59,118/- Rs. 5,59,118/- 

2 ESI Corporation, Sub Regional Office, 
Madurai 

 
Rs. 4,11,835/- 

 

 
Rs. 4,11,835/- 

 

TOTAL Rs. 9,70,953/- Rs. 9,70,953/- 
 

 

 LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS – FINANCIAL CREDITORS 
 

 
 

 
SL.
NO 

STAKEHOLDERS CLAIMS RECEIVED 
(INR)  

CLAIMS ADMITTED 
(INR) 

SECURED/ 
UNSECURED 

1 City Union Bank Rs. 62,21, 37,121 Rs. 62,21, 37,121 SECURED 

TOTAL Rs. 62,21, 37,121 Rs. 62,21, 37,121  

 

Notes: 

 Admitted claims value is based on the information and proof of claims as provided by financial 

creditors and any other stakeholders. In case of any additional information warranting modification 

in the claim value(s) admitted, a separate application to modify the list of stakeholders shall be sent to 

the Liquidator and after validating the same, if found appropriate, the liquidator may make an 

application to the Adjudicating Authority as per Regulation 31(3) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board 

of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 and shall modify the list in the manner directed by 

the Adjudicating Authority. 

 

 

   

Chandramouli Ramasubramaniam  

(C. Ramasubramaniam) 

Liquidator  

In the matter of M/s. D S R M STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED  

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096      


